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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko
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ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Ryszard BRĄCLIK Koło PZW nr. 80 Milmet 10 6 305 - 1

2 Krzysztof CHARAZIŃSKI Koło PZW nr. 42 Poręba 12 5 520 - 2

3 Jan PIECHACZEK Koło PZW nr. 9 Chorzów 4 4 095 - 3

4 Andrzej SASIM Koło PZW nr. 24 Janów Wieczorek 5 3 835 - 4

5 Mirosław ZAPIÓRKOWSKI Koło PZW nr. 24 Janów Wieczorek 1 3 565 - 5

6 Grzegorz JEFIMOW Koło PZW nr. 42 Poręba 8 3 020 - 6

7 Czesław WIECZOREK Koło PZW nr. 65 Makoszowy 7 2 735 - 7

8 Mateusz PARZYBUT Koło PZW nr. 28 Knurów 2 2 525 - 8

9 Andrzej MIERZWIAK Koło PZW nr. 65 Makoszowy 3 2 090 - 9

10 Rajmund KANCLERZ Koło PZW nr. 61 Wesoła 6 1 880 - 10

11 Grzegorz SZLEZAK Koło PZW nr. 28 Knurów 13 1 630 - 11

12 Janusz ZIELIŃSKI Koło PZW nr. 43 Pyskowice 9 1 365 - 12

13 Remigiusz PIETRASIK Koło PZW nr. 14 Sośnica 14 1 295 - 13

14 Andrzej FIJAŁKOWSKI Koło PZW nr. 100 Siemianowice 15 360 - 14

15 Waldemar MIKSZTO Koło PZW nr. 9 Chorzów 11 0 - 15

Sędzia sekretarz

Ryszard Seroka

08.08.2020, 19:53

Krzysztof Chwastek

Sędzia główny
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1 Paweł DULEWICZ Koło PZW nr. 22 Kleofaas 5 6 590 - 1

2 Robert WOŚ Koło PZW nr. 118 Murcki 14 4 755 - 2

3 Andrzej KURASZ Koło PZW nr. 28 Knurów 8 3 400 - 3

4 Bożena LARISCH Koło PZW nr. 65 Makoszowy 12 2 880 - 4

5 Bogusław LECH Koło PZW nr. 57 Szczakowa M. 11 2 730 - 5

6 Leszek LAK Koło PZW nr. 6 Czeladź 7 2 575 - 6

7 Piotr LARISCH Koło PZW nr. 65 Makoszowy 4 1 875 - 7

8 Paweł JAKUBOWSKI Koło PZW nr. 9 Chorzów 6 1 135 - 8

9 Bogusław KOSSOWSKI Koło PZW nr. 14 Sośnica 2 905 - 9

10 Piotr SŁOWIK Koło PZW nr. 118 Murcki 9 695 - 10

11 Krzysztof STOKFISZ Koło PZW nr. 23 Bogucice 10 685 - 11

12 Andrzej STOKFISZ Koło PZW nr. 23 Bogucice 3 595 - 12

13 Adam OSTROWSKI Koło PZW nr. 42 Poręba 1 455 - 13

14 Jarosław BUJAK Koło PZW nr. 57 Szczakowa M. 13 0 - 14

Sędzia sekretarz

Ryszard Seroka

08.08.2020, 19:53

Krzysztof Chwastek

Sędzia główny
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1 Paweł DULEWICZ Koło PZW nr. 22 Kleofaas B-5 6 590 0 1

2 Ryszard BRĄCLIK Koło PZW nr. 80 Milmet A-10 6 305 0 1

3 Krzysztof CHARAZIŃSKI Koło PZW nr. 42 Poręba A-12 5 520 0 2

4 Robert WOŚ Koło PZW nr. 118 Murcki B-14 4 755 0 2

5 Jan PIECHACZEK Koło PZW nr. 9 Chorzów A-4 4 095 0 3

6 Andrzej KURASZ Koło PZW nr. 28 Knurów B-8 3 400 0 3

7 Andrzej SASIM Koło PZW nr. 24 Janów Wieczorek A-5 3 835 0 4

8 Bożena LARISCH Koło PZW nr. 65 Makoszowy B-12 2 880 0 4

9 Mirosław ZAPIÓRKOWSKI Koło PZW nr. 24 Janów Wieczorek A-1 3 565 0 5

10 Bogusław LECH Koło PZW nr. 57 Szczakowa M. B-11 2 730 0 5

11 Grzegorz JEFIMOW Koło PZW nr. 42 Poręba A-8 3 020 0 6

12 Leszek LAK Koło PZW nr. 6 Czeladź B-7 2 575 0 6

13 Czesław WIECZOREK Koło PZW nr. 65 Makoszowy A-7 2 735 0 7

14 Piotr LARISCH Koło PZW nr. 65 Makoszowy B-4 1 875 0 7

15 Mateusz PARZYBUT Koło PZW nr. 28 Knurów A-2 2 525 0 8

16 Paweł JAKUBOWSKI Koło PZW nr. 9 Chorzów B-6 1 135 0 8

17 Andrzej MIERZWIAK Koło PZW nr. 65 Makoszowy A-3 2 090 0 9

18 Bogusław KOSSOWSKI Koło PZW nr. 14 Sośnica B-2 905 0 9

19 Rajmund KANCLERZ Koło PZW nr. 61 Wesoła A-6 1 880 0 10

20 Piotr SŁOWIK Koło PZW nr. 118 Murcki B-9 695 0 10

21 Grzegorz SZLEZAK Koło PZW nr. 28 Knurów A-13 1 630 0 11

22 Krzysztof STOKFISZ Koło PZW nr. 23 Bogucice B-10 685 0 11

23 Janusz ZIELIŃSKI Koło PZW nr. 43 Pyskowice A-9 1 365 0 12

24 Andrzej STOKFISZ Koło PZW nr. 23 Bogucice B-3 595 0 12

25 Remigiusz PIETRASIK Koło PZW nr. 14 Sośnica A-14 1 295 0 13

26 Adam OSTROWSKI Koło PZW nr. 42 Poręba B-1 455 0 13

27 Andrzej FIJAŁKOWSKI Koło PZW nr. 100 Siemianowice A-15 360 0 14
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OPEN
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28 Jarosław BUJAK Koło PZW nr. 57 Szczakowa M. B-13 0 0 14

29 Waldemar MIKSZTO Koło PZW nr. 9 Chorzów A-11 0 0 15

Sędzia sekretarz

Ryszard Seroka

08.08.2020, 19:54

Krzysztof Chwastek

Sędzia główny
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